Copyright © 2021 NexAIoT Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Main FeaturesMain Features
Fanless Computer
TT300-F00/F01/F02/F03
CPU Support
 � Support 6, 7, 8, 9th Gen Intel®  Core™ i7/i5/i3 socket type processor
 - Intel® Celeron® G4900T, 2 Core, 2.9GHz, 2M Cache

 � Gross weight: 4.2 kg
 � Net weight: 3.3 kg
Ordering Information
 TT300-F00  without CPU (P/N: 10JT0030006X0)
 TT300-F01 w ith CPU Celeron G4900T
(P/N: 10JT0030001X0)
 TT300-F02 w ith CPU i5-8500T (P/N: 10JT0030007X0)
 TT300-F03 wit h CPU i7-8700T (P/N: 10JT0030008X0)
 24V, 120W AC to DC power adapter w/o power cord
(P/N: 7400120029X00)
26
9.